PKP CARGO Group financial forecast for 2018

PKP CARGO Group

Forecast

Adjustment

Realisation

The degree of
realisation %

EBITDA (PLN million)
Freight volume (million tons)
Share in the Polish freight transport market

07/05/2018
778.7
125.9
53.9%

21/08/2018
904.8
121.8
49.7%

907.0
121.9
48.5%

100%
100%
98%




