PKP CARGO Group financial forecast for 2018

PKP CARGO Group	Forecast 07/05/2018	Adjustment 21/08/2018	Realisation	The degree of realisation %
EBITDA (PLN million)	778.7	904.8	907.0	100%
Freight volume (million tons)	125.9	121.8	121.9	100%
Share in the Polish freight transport market	53.9%	49.7%	48.5%	98%